
 

 

2024 HHSP Contract Amounts and Contact Information 

Contract Period: September 1, 2023 - August 31, 2024 
 

# Subrecipient Amount 
General Set--

Aside 

Amount Youth 
Set-Aside 

Contact Person Phone E-mail Address 

1 City of Arlington $          159,176 $            52,852 Mindy Cochran 817-276-6790 Mindy.Cochran@arlingtontx.gov 

2 City of Austin 
$          565,042 $          231,319 

Akeshia Johnson-
Smothers 512-972-5567 Akeshia.Johnson-

Smothers@austintexas.gov 

3 City of Corpus Christi $          154,196 $            51,872 Nora Vargas 361-826-3124 norav@cctexas.com 

4 City of Dallas $          736,579 $          242,731 Christine Crossley 214-671-0062 christine.crossley@dallascityhall.com 

5 City of El Paso 
$          328,726 $          120,164 

Adela Alonso 915-212-1559 alonsoa@elpasotexas.gov 

6 City of Fort Worth $          393,628 $          130,851 Tara Perez 817-392-2235 Tara.Perez@fortworthtexas.gov 

7 City of Houston $      1,122,988 $          369,328 Melody Barr 832-394-6124 Melody.Barr@houstontx.gov 

8 City of Plano $          135,186 $            44,121 Shanette Eaden 972-208-8198 shanettee@plano.gov 

9 Haven for Hope 
(City of San Antonio) $          760,463 n/a 

Jacqueline Bush 210-220-2163 Jacqueline.Bush@havenforhope.org 

10 City of San Antonio 
n/a $          256,761 

Natalie Zertuche 210-207-8803 patrick.steck@sanantonio.gov 

 
Total: 

$      4,355,984 $      1,500,000  
   

 
 http://www.tdhca.state.tx.us/home-division/hhsp/index.htm  


